
Daoist Traditions DAHM 3rd Year Dually Enrolled Fall 2024

Face-to-Face Classes in Asheville
Friday, November 1, 2024 OB752 Collaborative Clinical Rounds 1 - 8 am to 12 pm to 1 pm to 5 pm 8.0

Sunday, November 3, 2024 OB751 Advanced Clinical Theater - 9 am to 12 pm and 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm 6.0

Monday, November 4, 2024 CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 - 8 am to 12 pm and 1 pm to 5 pm 8.0

Online synchronous sessions from 6pm-9pm ET:
Thursday, August 1, 2024 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Thursday, August 15, 2024 CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 3.0

Thursday, September 5, 2024 CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 3.0

Thursday, September 12, 2024 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Thursday, October 24, 2024 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Thursday, November 21, 2024 CM754 Cardiology 3.0

Thursday, December 12, 2024 CM754 Cardiology - Final Exam 6pm to 8pm 2.0

Asynchronous class hours to be completed within published class dates:
CM754 Cardiology 1.0

CS850 Systems Based Medicine 8.5

WM750 Research  and Evaluation 1 15.0

CM750 Advanced Orthopedics 1 1.0

IN752 Integrative Clinical Experience 1 12.0

Clinical  hours remaining to be scheduled
IN751 Advance Clinical Internship 8.0


